©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The HiTek Power
®
 OL3000 series range of single
output high voltage power supplies was designed as
a component power supply for use in a wide range of
diverse applications; from X-ray and general laboratory
systems, to heavy industrial use as typified by electron

All analogue Voltage and Current Monitors are
0V to +10V ±0.5% ±20mV, with respect to pin 13,
representing 0 to rated output. Signal impedance
is less than 100Ω and minimum external load
resistance is 2kΩ.
All analogue Voltage and Current Inputs are 0V to
+10V on the Hi input with respect to the Lo input,
representing 0V to rated output ±0.2% of setting
±0.1% of rating. Input impedance is greater than 50kΩ.
6 advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER OL3000 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current Unit Height mm (in)
OL3000/1021 1kV 3A  133 (5.25)
OL3000/2021 2kV 1.5A 133 (5.25)
OL3000/5021 5kV 600mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/1031 10kV 300mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/2031 20kV 150mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/3031 30kV 100mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/4031 40kV 75mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/5031 50kV 60mA 177 (7.0)
OL3000/6031 60kV 50mA 177 (7.0)
 1 Please add the required suffixes to the part number:
P Positive polarity or
N Negative polarity
A Analogue meters or
D Digital meters or
B Blank front panel
E Encapsulated HV section
eg order part number OL3000/503PBE for a 50kV output voltage positive polarity unit with blank front panel and an encapsulated HV section.
ABOUT ADVANCED ENERGY
Since 1981, Advanced Energy (AE) has perfected how